PARISH COUNCILLORS

] . Cllr Chris Astill
C(;I7r923\£/l|27jggz’;s 07592 395555
Patchris2215@outlook.com

Dh.jarvis@btinternet.com

Cllr Mark Elston

Clir Fay Baillie Cllr Anthony Bowen 07340 526961

01205 723529 adbowen@btinternet.com Markelstonservi
ces19@gmail.c

favngeoff@gmail.com
om

Cllr Ralph Pryke
01205 722693
ralphprykekirton@gmail
.com

ClIr Peter Head
0;90%;2;558530 Cllr Lorraine O’Connor
peterahead @gmail.com clirlorraineoconnor@gmail.com

Clir Claire Rylott Cllr Myriam Sohail
Claire.rylott@boston.gov.uk Myriamsohail@yahoo.co.uk

COUNTY COUNCILLORS

K \ ( Cllr Alison Austin \

Cllr Mike Brookes

COUNTY COUNCILLOR

COUNTY COUNCILLOR

01205 820616 01205 368351

Clirm.brookes@lincolnshire.gov.uk Clira.austin@lincolnshire.gov.uk

BOSTON BOROUGH

COUNCILLORS
Clir David Middleton Clir Ralph Pryke Clir Claire Rylott
BOROUGH COUNCILLOR BOROUGH COUNCILLOR BOROUGH COUNCILLOR
David.middleton@boston.gov.uk Ralph.pryke@boston.gov.uk Claire.rylott@boston.gov.uk
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